HEMPSTEAD UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

DASA SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVES

2025-2026
SCHOOL NAME DASA REPS CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS
INFORMATION | @hempsteadschools.org
DISTRICT WIDE James Clark x4161 jclark@
DASA CONTACT hempsteadschools.org
516-434-4000
ABGS MIDDLE Lisaura Moreno x4301 Imoreno@
SCHOOL T8D x4306
(GRADES 7-8) Angela Daubon x4336 adaubon@®
516-434-4300
BARACK OBAMA Rozella Fibleuil ®4401 rfibleuil@
SCHOOL Kimberly Bullock x4406 kbullock@
(GRADES 1-6)
516-434-4400
DAVID Linda St. John x4451 Istjohn@
PATERSON Donnette Williams x4456 dwilliams@
SCHOOL Khandissa Brown x4450 kbrown01@
(GRADES K-6)
516-434-4450
JOSEPH McNEIL Renee Wright x4501 rwright@
SCHOOL Harold Miller x4520 hmiller@
(GRADES 1-6) Lenique Bligen x4519 Ibligen@
516-434-4500
HEMPSTEAD Stephen Strachan x4201 sstrachan@
H.S. Lisa Byrd-Watkins x4216 lbyrdwatkins@
(GRADES 9-12) Natalia Reyes x4207 nreyes@
516-434-4200
JACKSON MAIN Stacey Lagnese x4651 slagnese@
(GRADES 1-6) Nicholas Parsley x4665 nparsley@
516-434-4650 Kerrie Ann Fairclough x4606 kafairclough@
PROSPECT Keesha Keller x4701 kkeller@
SCHOOL Peggy Wilkins Walker x4707 pwilkinswalker@
(PRE-K & K) Helen Yoon x4713 hyoon@
516-434-4700
RHODES Sheena Burke x4801 sburke@
ACADEMY Collette Chapman x4810 cchapman@
(PRE-K — 6)

516-434-4800
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